
Clinical Decision Support Track results — (UCLA MII) Medical Imaging Informatics, University of California,

Summary Statistics

Run ID MIItfman

Processing type manual

Topic type descriptions

Number of topics 30

Overall measures

Mean infAP 0.0828

Mean infNDCG 0.2643

Mean R-prec 0.1557

Mean Prec@10 0.4000
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Difference from median P@10 for manual runs per topic

0 10 20 30

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
iff

er
en

ce
 (r

un
 sc

or
e 

- m
ed

ia
n)

Difference from median infNDCG for manual runs per topic


